
Meet Results Page: 1Los Altos/Gunn/Tracy/West/KimballPaly/MV

Level JV - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures
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Session HS

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Mock9
Gunn

9.300 8.700 9.6509.000 36.650
5T 1 1 1 1

1

Kimberly Liang5
Gunn

9.400 8.500 9.5508.750 36.200
2T 2T 2 2T 2

2

Monica Hsu28
Los Altos

9.100 8.250 9.1008.300 34.750
7T 5 4T 8 3

3

Emily Torres Gomez16
Kimball

9.400 8.400 8.9008.000 34.700
2T 4 10T 10 4

4

Michelle Yin38
Palo Alto

9.000 7.400 9.2008.300 33.900
10T 14 4T 7 5

5

Alvina Xu20
Los Altos

9.100 7.700 8.8508.100 33.750
7T 10T 7T 11 6

6

Sharissa Holopainen40
Palo Alto

9.400 7.000 9.2507.500 33.150
2T 17 14T 6 7

7

Estefani Gomez23
Los Altos

9.300 6.700 8.6508.100 32.750
5T 19 7T 15 8T

8T

Allison Zurfluh13
Kimball

8.000 7.950 8.8008.000 32.750
30 7 10T 12 8T

8T

Chantelle Ralston54
West

8.700 8.100 8.4006.500 31.700
23 6 23 20 10

10

Laetita Cabrol26
Los Altos

9.000 6.900 8.3006.800 31.000
10T 18 18T 21T 11

11

Sawako Tachibana11
Gunn

9.000 6.500 8.7505.800 30.050
10T 20 26 13T 12

12

Andrea Clerici34
Palo Alto

9.500 7.750 9.4500.000 26.700
1 9 27T 5 13

13

Sooyoung Chung12
Gunn

9.100 0.000 8.7508.400 26.250
7T 24T 3 13T 14

14

Mikaela Beardsley50
Tracy

8.900 8.500 0.0008.200 25.600
15T 2T 6 32T 15

15

Shiri Arnon41
Palo Alto

9.000 7.450 8.6000.000 25.050
10T 13 27T 16 16

16

Kimberly Garcia25
Los Altos

8.800 0.000 8.2006.700 23.700
18T 24T 21T 24T 17

17

Sophia Moss42
Palo Alto

8.800 7.050 0.0007.800 23.650
18T 16 12 32T 18

18

Julie Fernandes47
Tracy

7.100 7.900 6.8500.000 21.850
33 8 27T 30 19

19

Hannah Stuckenbrock3
Gunn

8.800 0.000 9.5000.000 18.300
18T 24T 27T 4 20

20

Alex Hawk33
Palo Alto

8.800 0.000 9.0000.000 17.800
18T 24T 27T 9 21

21
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Nicole Miller29
Los Altos

8.800 0.000 8.5000.000 17.300
18T 24T 27T 18 22

22

Lia Lazareva27
Los Altos

8.600 0.000 8.5500.000 17.150
24T 24T 27T 17 23

23

Rachel Anderson51
Tracy

9.000 7.700 0.0000.000 16.700
10T 10T 27T 32T 24

24

Rachel Dukes Schlossberg8
Gunn

8.900 0.000 0.0007.500 16.400
15T 24T 14T 32T 25

25

Aleana Tarnikova1
Gunn

0.000 0.000 9.5506.800 16.350
36T 24T 18T 2T 26

26

Caitlan Salvador45
Tracy

8.900 7.150 0.0000.000 16.050
15T 15 27* 32* 27T

27T

Aamani Desai18
Los Altos

8.500 7.550 0.0000.000 16.050
28 12 27* 32* 27T

27T

Maya Ben-Efram37
Palo Alto

0.000 0.000 8.2007.600 15.800
36T 24T 13 24T 29

29

Amber Kim21
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 8.4507.000 15.450
36T 24T 17 19 30

30

Harley Miller17
Kimball

8.600 0.000 6.7000.000 15.300
24T 24T 27T 31 31

31

Delaney Howard15
Kimball

7.500 0.000 7.3500.000 14.850
31T 24T 27T 28 32

32

Caitlyn Stephens14
Kimball

7.500 0.000 0.0006.800 14.300
31T 24T 18T 32T 33

33

Valeria Quintana31
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 8.0006.200 14.200
36T 24T 25 26 34

34

Jade Jackson46
Tracy

7.000 0.000 7.1000.000 14.100
34 24T 27T 29 35

35

Charlotte Arrouye22
Los Altos

0.000 4.950 8.3000.000 13.250
36T 22 27T 21T 36

36

Chloe Finley36
Palo Alto

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
24* 24* 27* 32* 37*

37*

Nieku Barkhordarian7
Gunn

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
24* 24* 27* 32* 37*

37*

Julia Nelson4
Gunn

0.000 0.000 8.2500.000 8.250
36T 24T 27T 23 39

39

Chloe Wallach2
Gunn

8.200 0.000 0.0000.000 8.200
29 24T 27T 32T 40

40

Brynna Hechtman35
Palo Alto

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100
36T 24T 7T 32T 41

41

Marley Montez6
Gunn

0.000 0.000 7.8500.000 7.850
36T 24T 27T 27 42

42
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Sandra Hernandez30
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 0.0007.200 7.200
36T 24T 16 32T 43

43

Katie Rogers48
Tracy

6.900 0.000 0.0000.000 6.900
35 24T 27T 32T 44

44

Yumi Lee32
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 0.0006.700 6.700
36T 24T 21T 32T 45

45

Katie Gomez24
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 0.0006.300 6.300
36T 24T 24 32T 46

46

Savannah Klein10
Gunn

0.000 5.950 0.0000.000 5.950
36T 21 27T 32T 47

47

Alannah Zib19
Los Altos

0.000 4.800 0.0000.000 4.800
36T 23 27T 32T 48

48

Ashlie Rodgers44
Tracy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 24* 27* 32* 49*

49*

Andrea Armedariz43
Tracy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 24* 27* 32* 49*

49*

Luisa Vazquez49
Tracy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 24* 27* 32* 49*

49*

Sabrina Briggs52
Tracy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 24* 27* 32* 49*

49*

Shelby Herd53
Tracy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 24* 27* 32* 49*

49*

Noa Braun39
Palo Alto

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 24* 27* 32* 49*

49*


